
Camillo	Mastrocinque	Film	Lijst	(Filmografie)
Toto,	Peppino,	and	the	Hussy https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/toto%2C-peppino%2C-and-the-hussy-

1058087/actors
The	Band	of	Honest	Men https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-band-of-honest-men-3280884/actors

TotÃ²,	Peppino	e	i	fuorilegge https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/tot%C3%B2%2C-peppino-e-i-fuorilegge-
3280865/actors

TotÃ²truffa	62 https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/tot%C3%B2truffa-62-3283243/actors
Are	We	Men	or	Corporals? https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/are-we-men-or-corporals%3F-3959984/actors

TotÃ²,	Lascia	o	Raddoppia? https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/tot%C3%B2%2C-lascia-o-raddoppia%3F-
3996015/actors

Crypt	of	the	Vampire https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/crypt-of-the-vampire-601365/actors
Winter	Holidays https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/winter-holidays-2927276/actors

Domenica	Ã¨	sempre	domenica https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/domenica-%C3%A8-sempre-domenica-
3712855/actors

La	cambiale https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/la-cambiale-3282756/actors

La	piÃ¹	bella	coppia	del	mondo https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/la-pi%C3%B9-bella-coppia-del-mondo-
3823601/actors

TotÃ²,	Vittorio	e	la	Dottoressa https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/tot%C3%B2%2C-vittorio-e-la-dottoressa-
3996014/actors

Eighteen	in	the	Sun https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/eighteen-in-the-sun-3706933/actors
Un	Angelo	per	Satana https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/un-angelo-per-satana-4065097/actors
Le	avventure	di	Laura	Storm https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/le-avventure-di-laura-storm-3828505/actors
Noi	duri https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/noi-duri-3877767/actors
TotÃ²	a	Parigi https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/tot%C3%B2-a-parigi-3996022/actors
Toto	in	Hell https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/toto-in-hell-3996023/actors
Risate	all'italiana https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/risate-all%27italiana-3936410/actors
I	motorizzati https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/i-motorizzati-3791067/actors
Incorrigibles	parents https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/incorrigibles-parents-3759746/actors
Quel	fantasma	di	mio	marito https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/quel-fantasma-di-mio-marito-3927581/actors
The	Beautiful	Legs	of	Sabrina https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-beautiful-legs-of-sabrina-3828540/actors
CafÃ©	Chantant https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/caf%C3%A9-chantant-3649620/actors
Il	vento	m'ha	cantato	una
canzone

https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/il-vento-m%27ha-cantato-una-canzone-
3796204/actors

TotÃ²	Story https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/tot%C3%B2-story-3996033/actors
Fedora https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/fedora-3741994/actors
The	Fighting	Men https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-fighting-men-684304/actors
Gli	eroi	del	doppio	gioco https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/gli-eroi-del-doppio-gioco-3772091/actors

...e	la	donna	creÃ²	l'uomo https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/...e-la-donna-cre%C3%B2-l%27uomo-
23566145/actors

Il	corazziere https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/il-corazziere-3793643/actors
Il	cavaliere	del	sogno https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/il-cavaliere-del-sogno-3793379/actors
Attanasio	cavallo	vanesio https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/attanasio-cavallo-vanesio-3629094/actors
L'orologio	a	cucÃ¹ https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/l%27orologio-a-cuc%C3%B9-3205007/actors
Lost	in	the	Dark https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/lost-in-the-dark-3966518/actors
Don	Pasquale https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/don-pasquale-1402610/actors
Porta	un	bacione	a	Firenze https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/porta-un-bacione-a-firenze-3908941/actors
Ãˆ	Arrivata	la	Parigina https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/%C3%A8-arrivata-la-parigina-24941621/actors
I	mariti	-	Tempesta	d'amore https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/i-mariti---tempesta-d%27amore-3790968/actors
A	Living	Statue https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/a-living-statue-16570778/actors
Te	lo	leggo	negli	occhi https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/te-lo-leggo-negli-occhi-3981804/actors
La	danza	dei	milioni https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/la-danza-dei-milioni-3822018/actors
L'ultimo	ballo https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/l%27ultimo-ballo-3819841/actors
Anonima	cocottes https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/anonima-cocottes-3618220/actors
Le	Choix	des	anges https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/le-choix-des-anges-3221324/actors
I	Want	to	Live	with	Letizia https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/i-want-to-live-with-letizia-4016033/actors
Anna's	Sin https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/anna%27s-sin-5996600/actors
The	Phantom	Gondola https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-phantom-gondola-3822574/actors
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Regina	della	Scala https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/regina-della-scala-3931846/actors
Le	vacanze	del	Sor	Clemente https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/le-vacanze-del-sor-clemente-3829171/actors
Inventiamo	l'amore https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/inventiamo-l%27amore-3800911/actors
Il	segreto	di	Don	Giovanni https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/il-segreto-di-don-giovanni-3795730/actors
Ridi	pagliaccio! https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/ridi-pagliaccio%21-3935218/actors
Le	vie	del	cuore https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/le-vie-del-cuore-3829182/actors
Bionda	sottochiave https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/bionda-sottochiave-3640169/actors
La	maschera	e	il	volto https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/la-maschera-e-il-volto-3823037/actors
Turbine https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/turbine-4000559/actors
The	Man	with	the	Grey	Glove https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-man-with-the-grey-glove-111608715/actors
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